CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY

02-01-14
C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

1540

0942

1220

1633

1652

1726

1733

1854

2115

Offense

STEALING

PROPERTY DAMAGE

DWI

STEALING

MVA

STEALING

MVA

STEALING

MVA

Location

3439 WILLIAM

1710 N SPRIGG

436 S SPRING

3049 WILLIAM

[-55 & MO AB

3439 WILLIAM

[-55 & MO AB

2116 WILLIAM

US 61 & BROADWAY

Victim / Information

V: WALMART STOLEN CLOTHING

V: DOMINQUE DEAN, 1710 N SPRIGG,
CAPE DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

REPORTED

WALNUT, PERRYVILLE, MO SAMANTHA
MORFIN, 05-15-96, 110 PROGRESS,
PERRYVILLE, MO

#1 MARVIN RUFF, 110 ALEXIS LANE,
BENTON, MO #2 CARLA GLUECK, 635
GOODSON, JACKSON, MO

A: KWAJALYN HOUSTON, 01-20-92, 813
MCBRIDE, IL

#1 SHAWN GLASTETTER, 836 CR 214,
CHAFFEE, MO #2 MELISSIA COFFEE, 7
PLANTATION DR, SIKESTON, MO

V: ED PETERS, 55 N PINDWOOD, CAPE
THEFT OF A CELL PHONE

#1 JOHN SCHOTT, 1007 MCGRAW, ORAN,
MO #2 LISA GREEN, 1135 LAKEWOODS
DR, JACKSON, MO

COMP#

14000615

14000673

14000676

14000684

14000686

14000688

14000692

14000698

14000700

DSN

297

299

258

148

219

258

219

301

202




CAPE GIRARDEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT INCIDENT SUMMARY

02-01-14

C: COMPLAINANT V: VICTIM R: REPORTING PARTY A: ARRESTED S: SUMMONS

TIME

2128

2324

0147

0240

1044

1107

Offense

WARRANT ARREST

PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

DRINKING WHILE DRIVING

Location

CAPE ROCK DRIVE & N
KINGSHIGHWAY

MAIN & INDEPENDENCE

SPRIGG & BROADWAY

MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL FOUNTAIN & THEMIS

IDENTITY THEFT

FAIL TO APPEAR

1400 SOUTH WEST END

40 S SPRIGG

Victim / Information COMP#
A: JAMES T LANG, 11-04-80, 221 MASON
RD, OLMSTEAD, IL FTA FROM
STODDARD COUNTY 14000701

35 YEAR OLD MALE IN CUSTODY 14000702

S: ZECHARIAH JAMES, 06-25-78, 304 N.
MIDDLE, CAPE SUMMONS FOR
CONSUMING ALCOHOL WHILE DRIVING 14000703

S: MITCHELL GARLIK, 04-03-93, 303
THEMIS, CAPE 14000704

REPORTED 14000705

A: JOSHUA FRISBEY, 08-20-85, 1932
ROCK CREEK LANE, CAPE FTA EXPIRED
PLATES 14000706

DSN

301

293

301

301

298

226

JL 226




